Class
Barebow-M
BHFS-F
BHFS-F
BHFSL-M
BHFSL-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-M
BHFS-Y
TRAD-L-M
TRAD-L-M
TRAD-L-M
TRAD-L-M
TRAD-L-M
TRAD-R-F
TRAD-R-F
TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M
TRAD-R-M

Cabin Fever Shoot

1
245
259

1

1
318
289
265
230

Full Name Reshoot
Kin Su

Mikela Lee

Jill Drover

Juatin Tabour

Jeff Fuffer

James Enix

Eric Doland

Dan Jutkus

Dan Ruff

1 raymond rinker
1|Kyle Flood
1|Jason Tabour

326

286
280

R R R R R R R

215

=

Rob Zmora

Doug Craig

Jeff Drover

Daniel Zeglen
Paul Stephen
Larry Sommers
Andrew Paetzold
Christian Contereras
Ron Fulfer

Jeff Sanders
Remington Rinker
Andy Caron
Victor Valther
Justin Newell

1|/Dan McGehee
1 Jason Beaudry

111

244
232
216
209
202
159

R R R R R R

Darryn Cross
Jenny Addison
Nick Regas
Mike Regas
Alan Zanona
Chuck Ziebarth
Kaname Ozeki
Fred McDonald
Walter Schmidt
Ralph Campagna
Mike Roberts
Mark Vogt
David Holquist
Danny Herrera

O OO0 OO0 00O FRr kP P OOORFR P OOORF OOOOOPRFrR OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OOO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOoOoaoo

Member
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE



TRAD-R-SR 255 Tom Vasey 0 TRUE

TRAD-R-SR 252 |Jim Proszek 1 TRUE
TRAD-R-Y 1|Emrys Addison-Gaulkin 0 FALSE
Reshoots 8
Members 28
non-Members 17
Total 53



BHFS-F

Jill Dover 259
Mikela Lee 245
BHFS-M

Rob Zmora 326
James Enix 318
Eric Doland 289
Jeff Drover 286
Daniel Zeglan 280
Dan Jutkus 265
Dan Ruff 230
TRAD-M

Tom Vasey 255
Jim Proszek 252
Nick Regas 244
Mike Regas 232
Alana Zanona 216
Andy Caron 215
Chuck Ziebarth 209
Kaneme Ozeki 202
Fred McDonald 159

TRAD-F

Darryn Cross

111







